
PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 79911954

Data publicarii	16.03.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 484,18 RON - 484,18 RON

Descriere: SAPA BAUMIT SOLIDO C20 40KG (35BUC/PAL) ESTRICH 22101 (BUC) 1BESAPAC20 8.0 25.630 205.04 38.96 244.00 BORDURA FANTA DREAPTA 100/20/5 GRI SEMMELROCK TEIUS 65838425 (BUC) 1BC65838425 11.0 15.126 166.39 31.61 198.00 GENUNCHIERA CU GEL C0006 CORONA (BUC) 6AEC0006 2.0 53.780 107.56 20.44 128.00 FOLIE NEAGRA (KG) 5CCFOLNEG 0.650 7.985 5.19 0.99 6.18
